4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.
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14671

01

44

02
02
02
61

754610
o 39m

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

0834514F
1000428F
1103188F
1000486F
0324432F
1000430F
0224437F
1000434F
1000452F
0224441F
0224422F
0224438F
1000423F
0315486F
0224448F
0224443F
0224432F
2015891F
0224435F
2015897F
1000440F
0224430F
1108995F
0224408F
0224442F
2015886F
2015894F
0224431F
2015896F
1000442F
0324441F
0224420F
0224426F
0224401F
0232312F
0224445F
0224418F
0324403F
0224433F
2015890F

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

21.

1' N

17:47:23 GPS
17:47:23 +0

17:47:23 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DA1IF1DEL
| DA172A85
| DA6F 9248
| DAC1EC96
|[DA118017
| DAOGGELA
| DA1729ED
| DALEEE9E
| DA1729C6
|DA148827
| DA37D870
| DAO66DIF
| DA1F1DFED
| DA66BCB3
| DA1486A2
| DAO66CEZ2
| DA1729E8
| DA1485E8
| DA172AA3
| DAIEEFEO
| DAIEEE35
| DA678246
| DA6F932F
| DAGF92AD
| DA1IF1CF9
| DA14880C
| DA2442A7
| DA40F2D2
| DAT4ATAD
| DA172A31
|[DA1180CO
| DA678255
| DA0O66D86
| DA6CE354
| DAIEEESF
| DAIEEE86
| DA172AAG6
| DA820980
| DA172ADD
|DA148883

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Benzing 48907260 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

02
02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
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05
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s05, 2025 03247

| SERVER

Lupu Ionut Si Varjon
22

42" 43.8"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

9000A401


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231918_1746208043.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0754372M
1000438M
2015898M
1103186M
1103181M
1000433M
1109674M
2010867M
0324452M
1108997M
0324424M
0224424M
1000446M
1000437M
2015887M
0224434M
1000448M
0224415M
1000471M
0224412M
0324419M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Columbofil
1'" N Longitudine
17:47:23 GPS
17:47:23 40
17:47:23 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DA909DA5 | 02.05 17
| |[DA1728B9 | 02.05 17
| |[DA9279B5 | 02.05 17
| | DAFBD745 | 02.05 17
| |DAB20COF | 02.05 17
| | DAIEEDS56 | 02.05 17:
| |DA1487CF | 02.05 17
| |[DA1488B3 | 02.05 17
| |[DALIF1C30 | 02.05 17
| |DAGF9052 | 02.05 17
| | DABCD535 | 02.05 17
| |DA1729D2 | 02.05 17
| |[DALF1DOF | 02.05 17
| |DA4046D8 | 02.05 17
| |DA32B373 | 02.05 17
| | DAIEEF53 | 02.05 17
| | DA37DAG65 | 02.05 17
| |DA66BB30 | 02.05 17
| |[DA1486B9 | 02.05 17
| |DA172AAF | 02.05 17
| |DAGFI93A2 | 02.05 17

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Comisia control

14671
Benzing 48907260 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

s05, 2025 03247

| SERVER

Lugu Tonut Si Varjon

227 42" 43.8"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

E

242303
9000A401

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231918_1746208043.pdf

